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Men / 4 / 4C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Kenneth Lincoln4029
Top Flight

9.700 10.300 8.80010.600 10.20010.400 60.000
1 1 1 9T 1T 3T 1 

1 

Nicholas Dicochea4026
Top Flight

9.200 9.500 8.8009.600 11.00010.400 58.500
5T 3 5T 10T 2T 1 2 

2 

Liam Harper4007
Gymnastics Zone

9.400 8.500 9.40010.300 10.9009.700 58.200
4 5T 2 2T 5 2 3 

3 

Noah Pack4009
Gymnastics Zone

9.600 10.000 9.1009.600 9.5008.900 56.700
2 2 6T 7T 11 6 4T

4T

Lukas Alongi4021
Santa Cruz

9.500 9.300 9.2009.400 9.4009.900 56.700
3 4 7 4T 4 7T 5T

5T

Lukas Rieken4010
Gymnastics Zone

8.500 8.200 9.40010.200 10.2009.200 55.700
8T 8 3 3T 9 4T 6 

6 

Bogdan Suhova4032
Top Flight

8.400 8.500 9.2009.800 9.00010.000 54.900
10 6T 4 5T 3 9 7 

7 

Mathew Breneisen4037
Vacaville

9.200 8.000 9.5008.600 9.4009.000 53.700
6T 10T 12 1 10 8T 8 

8 

Seth Valle4024
Santa Cruz

8.300 8.300 9.1008.800 9.6009.400 53.500
11 7 11 8T 8 5 9 

9 

Gavin Smith4012
Oroville

8.500 7.900 9.2009.000 8.3009.600 52.500
9T 12 9 6T 6 10 10 

10 

Mihir Srivastava4030
Top Flight

8.600 8.100 8.8009.100 7.9009.500 52.000
7 9 8 11T 7 11 11 

11 

Jarrett Reeves4038
Vacaville

8.100 8.000 8.8008.900 7.8008.400 50.000
12 11T 10 12T 12 12 12 

12 
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